
Aufstellung Anzahl Hunde 2019 - 2021 Gemeinden Amt Demmin-Land

Gemeinde Anzahl Steuern Anzahl Steuern Anzahl Steuern

Beggerow 72 1.500 € 75 1.567 € 79 1.696 €

Borrentin 119 1.877 € 121 1.939 € 128 2.110 €

Hohenbollentin 22 386 € 22 413 € 24 438 €

Hohenmocker 82 1.385 € 82 1.456 € 81 1.402 €

Kentzlin 46 702 € 44 960 € 43 895 €

Kletzin 119 1.995 € 126 2.040 € 128 2.164 €

Lindenberg 56 1.467 € 58 1.616 € 58 1.624 €

Meesiger 30 458 € 40 623 € 40 713 €

Nossendorf 123 3.128 € 129 3.282 € 130 3.383 €

Sarow 115 2.904 € 123 3.128 € 128 3.251 €

Schönfeld 41 758 € 47 900 € 47 911 €

Siedenbrünzow 76 1.285 € 79 1.383 € 80 1.412 €

Sommersdorf 42 819 € 44 912 € 45 950 €

Utzedel 77 1.289 € 79 1.277 € 80 1.336 €

Verchen 40 654 € 46 945 € 47 980 €

Warrenzin 62 2.453 € 65 2.258 € 66 2.710 €

Summen: 1122 23.060 € 1180 24.698 € 1204 25.975 €

Einzelbetrachtung

Gemeinde Anzahl Steuern
Anteil 

Plan FHH
Ø € je Hund

Hunde je 100 

Einw. (ger.)

Beggerow 75 1.567 € 0,18% 21 € 16

Borrentin 121 1.939 € 0,14% 16 € 16

Hohenbollentin 22 413 € 0,28% 19 € 20

Hohenmocker 82 1.456 € 0,23% 18 € 19

Kentzlin 44 960 € 0,40% 22 € 21

Kletzin 126 2.040 € 0,17% 16 € 18

Lindenberg 58 1.616 € 0,55% 28 € 27

Meesiger 40 623 € 0,16% 16 € 17

Nossendorf 129 3.282 € 0,35% 25 € 19

Sarow 123 3.128 € 0,35% 25 € 17

Schönfeld 47 900 € 0,16% 19 € 14

Siedenbrünzow 79 1.383 € 0,15% 18 € 16

Sommersdorf 44 912 € 0,31% 21 € 19

Utzedel 79 1.277 € 0,22% 16 € 17

Verchen 46 945 € 0,19% 21 € 12

Warrenzin 65 2.258 € 0,47% 35 € 17

Summen: 1180 24.698 € 0,24% 21 € 17
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